VILLAGE

Bemus
Brocton
Cassadaga

Celoron

CherryCreek

Falconer
Forestville
Fredonia
Lakewood
Mayville
Panama
Sherman
SilverCreek
Sinclairville
Westfield

2009

LEVY  |RATE

75,200 1.0000
294,370 10.9600
135,754 4.90000

202652 6.29674

93,050 9.36
819,145 8.914574
77042 4.0000
2,490,610 30.3300
1,600,571 7.392307
674,475 7.1500
25,706 2.0000
133,998 8.287730
1,247,429 15.316017
137,218 10.843252
1,125,757 | 8.831400

%
Change

17.2
0.0
(2.2)
(1.2)
(1.5)
0.2
13.3
(1.0)
2.5
43
(7.8)
0.3
0.3
3.6
2.1



